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General information about company

Scrip code 540686

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol SMRUTHI
ISIN INE172E01011

Name of the company

Smruthi Organics Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Catego No. of Partly gl(;rgf Total nos. OS/hz(i)rfetlé (:;?1;15 a(l)sfa class of securities (IX)
Category | of ¥ [ Nos. of fully paid | paid-up under]ying shares sI:ares (calcuiated
a0 sharcholder sfll?reholders u}]]a equity egulty Depository 1;61;1 V(\J/rll) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (I by e | Receipts (V() ) zVI) 1957) (VI Asa [ acc o | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) [y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 7255473 7255473 | 63.39 7255473 7255473 | 63.39
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4568 4190817 4190817 |36.61 4190817 4190817 |36.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4574 11446290 11446290 | 100 11446290 11446290 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of ) No.dOllC Shares Shareholdifnig1 ,asa% | Locked in glﬁgf;?sgr
) No. o Underlying assuming fu shares (XII)
Category Ehe:ires] . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nur?[berhof
Category | of On " ir y(lipg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XD Eqﬁi Y shares
18} shareholder | 2" Eftl.blln 8 Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa de 1tn ialized
(IT) convertivie | warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of cmateriatize
securities Xi W ts (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No_ |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 63.39 7255473
Group
B) Public 36.61 3415602
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10671075
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz}ld paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re(lzjei tsry V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R P (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VL) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgry | ot Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 7255473 7255473 |63.39 7255473 7255473 | 63.39
undivided Family
(S:;)('?;Otal 6 7255473 7255473 |63.39 7255473 7255473 | 63.39
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 7255473 7255473 [63.39 7255473 7255473 |63.39
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i) sharcholders 4409 2375952 2375952 |20.76 2375952 2375952 |20.76
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 978811 978811 8.55 978811 978811 8.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 138 836054 836054 |73 836054 836054 |73
(specify)
(Sgi)(—}"l;otal 4568 4190817 4190817 |36.61 4190817 4190817 |36.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4568 4190817 4190817 |36.61 4190817 4190817 |36.61
(B)(2)y+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4574 11446290 11446290 | 100 11446290 11446290 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4574 11446290 11446290 | 100 11446290 11446290 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledge{i or
0- No. of 0. &1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . i (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible X held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (2) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 63.39 7255473
(Sl“)b‘T"‘al *) 63.39 7255473
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.39 7255473
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.76 2052837
(a(ii)) 8.55 956311
(e) 7.3 406454
Sub-Total (B) 36.61 3415602
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
36.61 3415602
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 10671075
;"otal (A+B+C 100 10671075
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VAISHNAVI
PURUSHOTHAM
EAGA

SWAPNIL
PURUSHOTHAM
EAGA

EAGA
PURUSHOTHAM
MALAIAH

YADAGIRI M
EAGA

SMRUTHI
PURUSHOTHAM
EAGA

SMRUTHI
CHEMICALS
AND
INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAAPE6684N

AAHPE9562C

AAAPE6686Q

AAAPE6688A

AAIPE3297M

AAGCS5794L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1729425

570243

4631805

6000

72000

246000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

1729425

570243

4631805

6000

72000

246000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.11

4.98

40.47

0.05

0.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1729425

570243

4631805

6000

72000

246000

Class eg:y

Total

1729425

570243

4631805

6000

72000

246000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

15.11

4.98

40.47

0.05

0.63

2.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

15.11

4.98

40.47

0.05

0.63

2.15

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1729425

570243

4631805

6000

72000

246000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Promoter
Group

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group

file:///C:/Users/Office-01/Desktop/abc.html 8/12



abc.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7255473

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7255473

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7255473

Class eg:y

Total

7255473

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7255473

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ONKAR SINGH

SALIL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFSPS0834H

AJQPG3662H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133986

115200

249186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

133986

115200

249186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133986

115200

249186

Class eg:y

Total

133986

115200

249186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.01

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133986

115200

249186

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACR4122R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

77

27

1

32

137

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

142491

550551

122889

29255

113757

836054

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

142491

550551

122889

29255

113757

836054

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

4.81

0.26

7.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

142491

550551

122889

29255

113757

836054

Class eg:y

Total

142491

550551

122889

29255

113757

836054

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

4.81

1.07

0.26

0.99

7.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

0.26

73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53991

209451

122889

29255

113757

406454

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of tt

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct o
Whether by virtue of:
If;a(.)ssilzlort Nationality ;?)SSEI()“ Nationality -
cas.e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on )
PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of
o8 | is selected) °18 | is selected) any other | control
nationa’ national distribution
SMRUTHI
CHEMICALS
Lotham AAAPE6686Q India AND AAGCS5794L India 40.08 |40.08 [40.08 Yes
INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED
Total: | 40.08 |40.08 |40.08
SMRUTHI
CHEMICALS
il AAHPE9562C India AND AAGCS5794L India 498 (498 |4.98 Yes
INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED
Total: |[4.98 (4.98 |4.98
SMRUTHI
CHEMICALS
\avi AAAPE6684N India AND AAGCS5794L India 1511 |15.11 |15.11 Yes
INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED
Total: [ 15.11 |15.11 |[15.11
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