General information about company	
Scrip code	540686
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	SMRUTHI
ISIN	INE172E01011
Name of the company	Smruthi Organics Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	gory Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	Partly shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39	
(B)	Public	4568	4190817			4190817	36.61	4190817		4190817	36.61	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4574	11446290			11446290	100	11446290		11446290	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.39					7255473
(B)	Public				36.61					3415602
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10671075

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I.	ı		ı	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4409	2375952			2375952	20.76	2375952		2375952	20.76
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	978811			978811	8.55	978811		978811	8.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	138	836054			836054	7.3	836054		836054	7.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4568	4190817			4190817	36.61	4190817		4190817	36.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4568	4190817			4190817	36.61	4190817		4190817	36.61
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		4574	11446290			11446290	100	11446290		11446290	100
Total (A+B+C)		4574	11446290			11446290	100	11446290		11446290	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
Si.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian	Indian							
(a)				63.39					7255473
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.39					7255473
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.39					7255473
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		•			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				20.76					2052837
(a(ii))				8.55					956311
(e)				7.3					406454
Sub-Total (B) (3)				36.61					3415602
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.61					3415602
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10671075
Total (A+B+C				100					10671075

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family													
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VAISHNAVI PURUSHOTHAM EAGA	SWAPNIL PURUSHOTHAM EAGA	EAGA PURUSHOTHAM MALAIAH	YADAGIRI M EAGA	SMRUTHI PURUSHOTHAM EAGA	SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AAAPE6684N	AAHPE9562C	AAAPE6686Q	AAAPE6688A	AAIPE3297M	AAGCS5794L								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1729425	570243	4631805	6000	72000	246000								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)														
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)														
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1729425	570243	4631805	6000	72000	246000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.11	4.98	40.47	0.05	0.63	2.15								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	(i)											
Class eg:X	1729425	570243	4631805	6000	72000	246000								
Class eg:y														
Total	1729425	570243	4631805	6000	72000	246000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.11	4.98	40.47	0.05	0.63	2.15								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)														
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)														
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)														
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.11	4.98	40.47	0.05	0.63	2.15								
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)													
No. (a)														
As a % of total Shares held (b)														
` '	l s pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
No. (a)														
As a % of total Shares held (b)														
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1729425	570243	4631805	6000	72000	246000								
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN													
Reason for not														
providing PAN														

Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	
				Group			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7255473
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7255473
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	7255473
Class eg:y	
Total	7255473
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7255473
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sharehold	ers holding nominal share ca	apital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ONKAR SINGH	SALIL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFSPS0834H	AJQPG3662H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	133986	115200	249186
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	133986	115200	249186
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.01	2.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	133986	115200	249186
Class eg:y			
Total	133986	115200	249186
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.01	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.01	2.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	133986	115200	249186
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAACR4122R			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	77	27	1	32	1	137
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	142491	550551	122889	29255	113757	836054
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	142491	550551	122889	29255	113757	836054
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	4.81	1.07	0.26	0.99	7.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securi	ties (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	142491	550551	122889	29255	113757	836054
Class eg:y						
Total	142491	550551	122889	29255	113757	836054
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	4.81	1.07	0.26	0.99	7.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	4.81	1.07	0.26	0.99	7.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53991	209451	122889	29255	113757	406454
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1			T	1
Reason for not providing PAN						

significant beneficial owners

s of the	SBO				Details of the registe	ered owner						ng/ exercise of mpany, whethe	
		Passport		NI-diametic			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virt		tue of:	
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
ıotham	AAAPE6686Q		India		SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED	AAGCS5794L		India		40.08	40.08	40.08	Yes
									Total:	40.08	40.08	40.08	
ıil	AAHPE9562C		India		SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED	AAGCS5794L		India		4.98	4.98	4.98	Yes
			•	•		•	•	•	Total:	4.98	4.98	4.98	
ıavi	AAAPE6684N		India		SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED	AAGCS5794L		India		15.11	15.11	15.11	Yes
	I.	ı	1	1	ı	<u> </u>	1	1	Total:	15.11	15.11	15.11	